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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2018
     Level: 5     Level2:      Age: L5: B     Squad:      Session: 2B     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.475 36.550 Natalie Combs 1440 5 L5: B Queen City

2 9.300 37.075 Brooklyn Scheiman 1449 5 L5: B Queen City

3 9.275 37.200 Josie Grizzard 1532 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

4 9.225 36.075 Mia Moffitt 1535 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

5 9.000 35.100 Leah Taylor 1541 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

6 8.750 34.575 Lindsey Moorman 1565 5 L5: B TGC-The Gymnastics Center

7 8.600 31.600 Kara Wagner 1543 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.350 37.200 Josie Grizzard 1532 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

2 9.100 37.075 Brooklyn Scheiman 1449 5 L5: B Queen City

3 8.675 36.550 Natalie Combs 1440 5 L5: B Queen City

4 8.350 35.100 Leah Taylor 1541 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

5 8.100 36.075 Mia Moffitt 1535 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

6 8.050 34.575 Lindsey Moorman 1565 5 L5: B TGC-The Gymnastics Center

7 6.550 31.600 Kara Wagner 1543 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.525 37.075 Brooklyn Scheiman 1449 5 L5: B Queen City

2-T 9.300 36.550 Natalie Combs 1440 5 L5: B Queen City

3-T 9.300 36.075 Mia Moffitt 1535 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

4 9.000 37.200 Josie Grizzard 1532 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

5 8.925 34.575 Lindsey Moorman 1565 5 L5: B TGC-The Gymnastics Center

6 8.850 35.100 Leah Taylor 1541 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

7 8.100 31.600 Kara Wagner 1543 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.575 37.200 Josie Grizzard 1532 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

2 9.450 36.075 Mia Moffitt 1535 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

3 9.150 37.075 Brooklyn Scheiman 1449 5 L5: B Queen City
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4 9.100 36.550 Natalie Combs 1440 5 L5: B Queen City

5 8.900 35.100 Leah Taylor 1541 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

6 8.850 34.575 Lindsey Moorman 1565 5 L5: B TGC-The Gymnastics Center

7 8.350 31.600 Kara Wagner 1543 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 37.200 9.575 Josie Grizzard 1532 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center 9.275 9.350 9.000 9.575

2 37.075 9.525 Brooklyn Scheiman 1449 5 L5: B Queen City 9.300 9.100 9.525 9.150

3 36.550 9.475 Natalie Combs 1440 5 L5: B Queen City 9.475 8.675 9.300 9.100

4 36.075 9.450 Mia Moffitt 1535 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center 9.225 8.100 9.300 9.450

5 35.100 9.000 Leah Taylor 1541 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center 9.000 8.350 8.850 8.900

6 34.575 8.925 Lindsey Moorman 1565 5 L5: B TGC-The Gymnastics Center 8.750 8.050 8.925 8.850

7 31.600 8.600 Kara Wagner 1543 5 L5: B Perrysburg Gymnastic Center 8.600 6.550 8.100 8.350
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